

Public Television 19 Inc. 125 East 31st Street, Kansas City, MO 64108 816.756.3580

PUBLICITY RELEASE

I authorize Kansas City PBS Public Television 19, Inc. (hereafter "Kansas City PBS") to use my name, voice, and photo (including but not limited to photographs, digital images, videotape, and film formats) in its television broadcasts, digital magazine Flatlandkc.org, social media, email newsletters, monthly membership guide magazine, and website for any reporting, advertising, promotional, public relations, or other purposes.

I understand that I will not receive any compensation for any publication, broadcast, or non-broadcast use by Kansas City PBS.

(signature)

(date)

(print name)

(street address)

(city & state)

(phone number)

(zip code)

(email address)

*copy available upon request with valid email